
Community Crisis Center Miami $34,796.00 
Crisis Control Center Durant $33,475.00 
DVIS Tulsa $44,341.00 
Family Crisis and Counseling Center Bartlesville $23,123.00 
Help-In-Crisis Tahlequah $34,370.00 
NW Domestic Crisis Services Woodward $56,254.00 
Safenet Services Claremore $30,380.00 
Stillwater Domestic Violence Services Stillwater $17,680.00 
Women's Service and Family Resource Center Chickasha $29,127.00 
YWCA-Enid Enid $30,291.00 
YWCA-OKC Oklahoma City $32,153.00 

Total Victim Services Provider Funds Awarded $365,990.00 

Marshall County Family Support Services, Inc Madill $16,012.00 
Women's Crisis Services of LeFlore County Poteau $24,257.00 

$40,269.00 

DA 02 Cordell $41,573.00 
DA 04 Enid $40,031.00 
DA 14 Tulsa $104,133.41 
DA 18 McAlester $23,496.00 
DA 21 Norman $67,750.00 
DA 23 Shawnee $77,550.00 

Total Prosecution Funds Awarded $354,533.41 

Calera Police Department Calera $34,104.00 
Delaware County Sheriff Jay $25,076.00 
Durant Police Department Durant $43,702.00 
Enid Police Department Enid $58,700.00 
McCurtain County Sheriff Idabel $69,798.00 
Muskogee County Sheriff Muskogee $34,600.00 

Total Law Enforcement Funds Awarded $265,980.00 

Cleveland County Norman $29,923.43 
District Attorney 02 Arapaho $23,270.76 
Family Resource Center Seminole $15,165.18 

Total Courts Funds Awarded $68,359.37 

Communications Services for the Deaf Tulsa $23,891.00 
Latino Community Development Agency Oklahoma City $22,696.35 
Office of the Attorney General Oklahoma City $88,622.00 
OK Criminal Justice Resource Center Oklahoma City $40,584.00 
OK Regional Community Policing Inst. Del City $25,292.00 
Total Discretionary Funds Awarded $201,085.35

Courts Category

Discretionary Category

Culturally Specific Victim Services Category

2007 S.T.O.P. Violence Against Women Act Grant Awards

Victim Services Provider Category

Prosecution Category

Law Enforcement Category

Total Culturally Specific Victim Services Funds Awarded


